
I lnnoating for
I affordable healthmre

Shilpa Medicare Limited
Irlanufacturers and Expofters of Bulk Drugs

# 124*21 4l A*1, Hyderabad Road,
RAICHUR - 584 135, Karnataka, lndia.

Phone: +91-8532 -238704, Fax: +91 - 8532 -238876
E-Mail : info@vbshilpa.com Web: http://www.vbshilpa.comCIN No. 18511 0KA1 987P1C008739

Dated: L5/07 /20L7

To
Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited,
1't Floor, Rotunda Building,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Revised Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March. 2017.
Reft your e-mail dated 10/0712017
Scrio Code: BSE - 530549

With reference to your mail, we herewith enclosed the revised financial results for the

quarter and year ended 31't March,2017.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, : .,-

FOT SHILPA MEDICARE tIIViIiED

MADHUSUDHAN REDDY
COMPANY SECRETARY #,
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Shilpa Medicare Limited
Standalone Bala 3l.o3.zot7

Particulars
AuditedSt/3/2Or7 Audited,3r/312016

ASSETS

(l)NON- CURRENTASSETS
a) Propety, Plant & Equipment.
b) Capital Work in progress
c)Other Intiangible Assets
dJ Intingible Assets Under Development
e)Financial Assets

i) Investment$
ii) Loans

iiiJ Other _
flOther Non- Clrrrent Assets

39,L70.24
8,78L,L6

778.59
74.63

t0,177.58
2,528.34

262.27
6.722.6A

34,253.67
8,909.40

723.33
28.46

9,405.47
2,402.75

2t8.56
? 77q, fi?

TOTAL TA) 68,495.50 59,716.76
(z)CURRENT ASSETS

[a)lnventories
(b) Financial Assets

i) Investment
ii) Trade Receivables

(iii) Cash and Cash Equivalents
(iv) Other Bank Balance
(v) Loan
(iv) Others

[c) Other Current Assets
[d'l Current Tax Assets (Net]

17,476.17

22,462.25
t6,650.25
8,865.38

s5.46
1,881.70

766.77
2,445.4L

12,465.87

5,963.07
t1,t97.52

549.18
16.97

472.66
162.45

2,2L3.82
t67.79

TOTAL fB) 70.60334 33.203.27
TOTALASSETS 139,098.88 92.920.O3

EOUITYAND LIABILITY
EQUITY
(a) Equity Share Capital
(b) Other Equity

NON. CURRENT LIABILITIES
(1) Financial Liabilities

(i)Borrowings
(b) Provisions

[c) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)
[d] Other Non-Crrrrent Financial Liahilitv

801.27
94.79A.O1

77L.02
65,587.94

95.599.24 66.45A.96

14,1t7.93
555.34

6,374.02
577.70

43L.59

5,289.65
207.56

Total fAl 21.s64.99 5.928.80

(2) CURRENT LTABTLTTTES
(aJ Financial Liao-ilities

(i) Borrowings
(ii) Trade Payables
(iii) Other

(b) Other Current Liability
(c)Provisions
fd) Current Tax Liabilitv fNetl

8,804.10
L0,321.5L

771.96
4ry.e7

L,456.06
1o7.99

6,959.37
9,8L9.66
2,134.59

439.35
t,t79.30

Total fB'l 2,-,934,60 20,s32.27
TOTAL LIABILITY 139.098.88 92.920.O3

Date:29/05i/2017
Place: Hyderabad

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
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Shilpa Medicare Limited

Datet29/0512077
Place: Hyderabad

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Part - I - Audited Consolidated Balance Sheet as at3L.O3.2Ol7
Rs in

Particulars
As at 31.03.20U As at 31.03.2016

ASSETS

(l)NON- CURRENTASSETS
a) Propety, Plant & Equipment.
b) Capital Work in progress
c) Goodwill
d) Intiangible Assets
eJ Intingible Assets Under Development
fJFinancial Assets

iJ Investments
ii) Loans

iiiJ Other
flOther Non- Current Assets

Audited Audited

42,455.75
8,965.99

981.73
818.96
290.04

2,899.34
762.95
307.86

6,733.81

37,543.52
9,16L.37

888.75
733.63

28.46

3,589.86
7,667.LL

264.74
3,790.62

Total fA) i 64,216.44 57,667.99
(2)CURRENT ASSETS

[a)lnventories
[b) Financial Assets

iJ Investment
iiJ Trade Receivables

(iii) Cash and Cash Equivalents
(iv) Other Bank Balance
(v) Loan
(iv) Others

[cJ Other Current Assets

[d) Current Tax Assets [Net')

78,979.89

22,462.36
t7,092.56
9,594.94

55.46
L,804-96

766.77
2,608.75

L3,422.76

5,963.L7
12,542.69
1,085.89

76.9L
397.08
162.45

7,692.82
L37.20

Total tB'l 73,365.69 35,420.98
TOTAL fA)+(B) 137,582.12 93,088.98

EQUITY
(a) Equity Share Capital
(b) Other Equity
(c) Non-Controlling lnterest
fdl Share Application Money Dendins for

80L.27
90,82L.70

(240.s6)

77L.02
63,155.30

.233.40

Total tA) 9L3AZ.4T 64,a59.72
LIABILITIES
NON- CURRENT LIABILITIES

(1) Financial Liabilities
(i)Borrowings

(b) Provisions
(c) Deferred Tax Liabilities (NetJ

l'dl Other Non-Current Financial Liabi

74,tL9.98
1,688.88
6,775.63

59t.79

578.37
1,395.68
5,100.87

222.98
Total (B) 22.576.2A 7.297.90

(2) CURRENT rrABrLrTrES
(aJ Financial Liabilities' ;,".'; ",...

[iJ Borrowings r .'
[ii) Trade.Payables
(iiiJ Othei

(b) Other Current Liability , '
(c)Provisions ':' ')
[d] Current Tax LiabiliW (Netl

9,240.84
77,720.89

772.99
7,925.92

403.32
159.47

7,409.94
10,072.46
2,r36.50
L,572.38

500.08
0.00

Total (C) 23.623.43 21.63r.36
TOTAL EQUITY & LIABILITY' 137.5A2.12 93,088.98

Managing Director
NfiCHUR


